
Purwell Primary School - Visits schedule for Reception intake 2021/22 

 
Thank you for your interest in Purwell School.  Below is a list of dates available for parents to visit.  

Hopefully, there should be one which is convenient for you.  Please select one of these dates and let 

us know which you would like to attend, by contacting the school office on 01462 432950 or by 

emailing on admin@purwell.herts.sch.uk.   Please provide us with a phone number so that we can 

contact you in the event of an unexpected change of arrangements. 

 

At 10.00am on each of the following dates: 

 

2020 

 

Wednesday 4th November 

 

Friday 6th November  

 

Monday 9th November  

 

Thursday 12th November  

 

Monday 16th November  

 

Thursday 19th November  

 

Tuesday 24th November  

 

Wednesday 25th November  

 

Thursday 26th November  

 

Monday 30th November  

 

Tuesday 1st December  

 

Thursday 3rd December  

 

Monday 7th December  

 

2021 

 

Wednesday 6th January  

 

Thursday 7th January  

 

Friday 8th January  
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